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IS YOUR COMMUNITY
ORGANISATION
INTERESTED IN BRINGING
TOGETHER A GROUP
VIRTUALLY?

Digital Listen Share Change (LSC)

Why not set up digital Listen Share Change for your group to come
together and have a chat!

We use storytelling to help people start a conversation, have a laugh
and make new friendships.

Participants can take part in an online session using Zoom or by
phone using a freephone number.

Sessions will last for approximately 45 minutes - 1 hour.

If you are interested in taking part and would like further information,
please contact:

Gareth Doran Gus Moore Sean Brennan
gareth.doran@nihe.gov.uk gus.moore@nihe.gov.uk Sean.Brennan@nihe.gov.uk
or ring: 07769910478 or ring: 07825140749 or ring: 07884050909
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Steps to setting up a digital LSC story session

Contact a member of staff (below or overleaf) and
express your interest in gathering your group for a
reading session.

Decide whether you want to do a reading session
on Zoom or over the phone.

A member of staff will be in touch to arrange a
time and day that suits your group.

You will be sent the details for logging on or dialing
in to the session.

CICIC

Staff at Verbal can talk you through any details for logging on and
have a range of resources to take you through accessing Zoom or
dialling in via telephone.

Verbal LSC Team - 028 7126 6946

Holly Christine Aoife
Iscbelfast@theverbal.co Iscnw@theverbal.co Iscnorth@theverbal.co
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